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1 Att bracket CM for Cab 1U
1 HD FL CM - Shallow

QTY ASSEMBLY OF ITEM 1

1 Att bracket CM for Cab 2U
2 HD FL CM - Shallow

QTY ASSEMBLY OF ITEM 2

1 Att bracket CM for Cab 4U
4 HD FL CM - Shallow

QTY ASSEMBLY OF ITEM 3

1 Att bracket CM for Cab 6U
6 HD FL CM - Shallow

QTY ASSEMBLY OF ITEM 4

1 Att bracket CM for Cab 15U
15 HD FL CM - Shallow

QTY ASSEMBLY OF ITEM 5

2 - - - - 1-2269081-5High-Density Front-loading CM - Shallow - 15U5
- 4 - - - 2269081-6High-Density Front-loading CM - Shallow - 6U 4
- - 4 - - 2269081-4High-Density Front-loading CM - Shallow - 4U 3
- - - 8 - 2269081-2High-Density Front-loading CM - Shallow - 2U 2
- - - - 16 2269081-1High-Density Front-loading CM - Shallow - 1U 1

PACKAGING QTY
PIECES / BOX

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM

1-2269081-5

Part N�$�2269081-1

Part N�$�

2269081-2

Part N�$�

2269081-4

Part N�$�

2269081-6

Part N�$�

1

2

3

4

5

Customer Drawing
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High-Density Front Loading Cable Manager
Shallow with mounting bracket
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